

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 16-3693 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Informational Report Status: Passed

File created: 5/25/2016 In control: Human Resources

On agenda: 5/31/2016 Final action: 5/31/2016

Title: Corrected 2015-2017 Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) Between the County of Humboldt and

the American Federation of State, County and Municipal Employees (AFSCME) for Representation

Units 1 - 4

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report.pdf, 2. Memorandum of Understanding (64 pages).pdf, 3. Appendix A-AFSCME

Represented Classes & Salary Ranges.pdf, 4. Humboldt County Salary Range Schedule (88

pages).pdf, 5. Appendices B through G.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/31/2016	1	Board of Supervisors	approved	Pass

Corrected 2015-2017 Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) Between the County of Humboldt and the American Federation of State, County and Municipal Employees (AFSCME) for Representation Units 1-4

That the Board of Supervisors approve the attached corrected 2015-2017 Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) between the County of Humboldt and the American Federation of State, County and Municipal Employees (AFSCME) Local 1684 for Units 1-4.